2016-2017 PharmsSci Spring

MON TUES WED THURS FRI
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Course/Units/Title Director / Faculty = Notes

BPS 133 (3) Pharmacokinetics in
Drug Developement

BPS 135 (3) Principles of Pharma-
cogenomics

PC 152 (3) Drug Discovery &
Design

PC 157 (3) Bioananalytical Theory
& Technique

PC 165
Pharm Sci Research Project
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Fran Aweeka
Nadav Ahituv

Michelle Arkin
Adams Renslo

Yong Huang
Steve Kahl

Steve Kahl

http://pharmacy.ucsf.edu/pharmd/students/schedules/

5 weeks only: 4/3 - 5/5.
Workshops: three Fridays, Location TBA

3 weeks only: 4/24 - 5/12.
(a.k.a. PSPG 219/PSPG 245C)

5 weeks only: 4/10- 5/10.

3 weeks only: 4/3 - 4/21.

Hours TBD by student/research preceptor.

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Schedules are subject to change.
Questions? Contact Lucia Piriano at 415/502-5373



